6:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

VILLAGE

IN THE CITY

Village Advisory Board Meeting
June 22, 2022
Agenda

Welcome and Introduction of New Members
Anita

Formal Vote on New Members Anita

Vote to Approve Minutes from April 27, 2022, and May 25,
2022

Anita

Communications/Marketing Update
Jason

Jason will provide an update on the communications and
marketing activities for both volunteers and members that have
taken place over the past month and that are planned.

Volunteers/Members Jason

Jason will provide information on status of the volunteer and
member orientation process and activities planned.

Event and Program Planning

Anita/ Melissa/Jennifer



7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Board members will discuss the types of events and programs
they would like to propose for late 2022 and 2023.

Administration Anita
Member Check-In Anita

Board Members to provide a snapshot of something important,
promote an event, or provide an update.

Wrap up and Next Steps Anita

Adjourn



